BIUNTS

WARSZAWA NOCA 2013

ETAP 5 — URSYNOW POLNOCNY

LISTA STARTOWA
DZIECI
Antonowicz Jan 2005 UNTS Warszawa 886672  19:10:00
Bajbus Joanna 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Biolik Emil 2003 UNTS Warszawa 981644  19:10:00
Byczkowski Igor 2001 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631774 19:10:00
Chabiera Lena 2003 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Dolinska Zuzanna 2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631771 19:10:00
Gawrys Radostaw 2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631775 19:10:00
Gasienica-Samek Zofia 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Gasiorowski Tadeusz 2009 Indywidualnie 1399032 19:10:00
Gtowacz Julia 2000 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631777 19:10:00
Gotda Otylia 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Jakimiuk Helena 2003 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Jakoniuk Dawid 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Janowski Filip 2005 KS Spdjnia Warszawa 435238  19:10:00
Juzaszek Dawid 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Korobkiewicz Wiktoria 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Kostow Krystian 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Kubisiak Witold 2002 Indywidualnie 346826  19:10:00
Kwiecien Magdalena 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Major Jeremiasz 2001 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Major Nikodem 2003 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Moszyriska Katarzyna 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Olszewski Barttomiej 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Otrembska Zofia 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Ptaska Dominika 2001 UNTS Warszawa 886673  19:10:00
Rudenko Joanna 1992 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Rudenko Zuzanna 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Siemiradzki Maksymilian 2004 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631776 19:10:00
Stupska Kaja 2002 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Szelachowska Helena 2007 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Vacatl 19:10:00
Vacat2 19:10:00
Vacat3 19:10:00
Vacat4 19:10:00
Zdzieborski Jan 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Zieleniewski Aleksander 2003 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631782 19:10:00
Zienkiewicz Grzegorz 2001 UKS Kusy Warszawa 9556877 19:10:00
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POCZATKUJACY

Batamut Aleksandra 1999 UNTS Warszawa 19:00:00
Berens Michat 1981 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Buszman Pawet 1982 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Choina Michat 2000 LUKKS Battow 19:00:00
Cieslik Krzysztof 2000 LUKKS Battow 19:00:00
Galicz Krystyna 1951 UKS Kusy Warszawa 1951826 19:00:00
Gawryluk Piotr 1986 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Glonek Marcin 1987 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Grudniewski Pawet 2000 LUKKS Battéow 19:00:00
Heba Hubert 1997 LUKKS Battow 19:00:00
Igielska Bogusia 1983 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Janik Ziemowit 1978 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Jankowska Elzbieta 1990 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Jarzyna Jacek 1971 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Karczmarczyk Urszula 1973 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Kierus Wlodek 1970 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Kopeé Aleksandra 1987 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Kunisz Piotr 1986 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Malczewska Agata 1979 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Miernik Sebastian 1985 KW Warszawa 19:00:00
Mizerska Joanna 1986 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Mizerski Tomek 1986 HGR Bemowo 19:00:00
Oczachowski Marcin 1992 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Oczachowski Michat 1992 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Opasnik Bartosz 1983 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Parfianowicz Adam 1994 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Pysiak Piotr 1978 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Rowicki Robert 1988 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Stacel Ola 1990 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Stola Adam 1983 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Szmit Matgorzata 1994 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Ucieszynska Dorota 1988 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Vacatl 19:00:00
Vacat2 19:00:00
Vacat3 19:00:00
Vacat4 19:00:00
Vacat5 19:00:00
Vacat6 19:00:00
Wiewidra Barttomiej 2000 LUKKS Battow 19:00:00
Wisniewski Jan 1999 OK! Sport Warszawa 412326  19:00:00
Wajcik Beata 1966 Indywidualnie 300686  19:00:00
Wysocki Mateusz 2005 UKS Kusy Warszawa 4631778 19:00:00
Zabrodzka-Lis Maria 1984 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
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Batamut
Batamut
Banaszkiewicz
Bargiel
Bartkowiak
Bartnik
Barton
Bezulski
Biaty
Chabiera
Choina
Cieslik
Czajkowska
Czajkowski
Czerniawski
Cwiek
Daniluk
Dolinski
Dragowski
Dudek
Duszynski
Dymek
Fliszkiewicz
Gawlikowski
Gasowska
Hadamus
Iwanowska
Iwanowski
Iwanowski
Janowski
Kalicinski
Kalinowski
Karewicz
Kaseja
Kaseja
Kocinska
Kotacz
Kotcun
Konstanciak
Korzeniewski
Korzetkowski
Koszek
Kowalczyk
Krochmal
Krochmal
Krupinski
Lesisz
Lorenc
Lorenc
tukaszewicz
tupinski
Major
Marek

Barttomiej
Urszula
Marcin
Wtodzimierz
Henryk
Bozena
Wojciech
tukasz
Pawet
Tomasz
Adam
Tomasz
Olga
Marek
Piotr
Arkadiusz
Karina
Grzegorz
Marek
Marcin
Mateusz
Karol
Barttomiej
Tomasz
Renata
Marek
Victoria
Adam
Piotr
Barttomiej
Marek
Michat
Agnieszka
tucja
Maciej
Agnieszka
Wojciech
Bartek
Andrzej
tukasz
Adam
Arkadiusz
Maciek
Grzegorz
Matgorzata
Michat
Kamil
Marysia
Rafat
Tomasz
Pawet
Tomasz
Agnieszka

1996
1970
1981
1964
1946
1958
1979
1985
1990
1976
1997
1995
2003
1976
1979
1976
1972
1972
1965
1983
1980
1983
1991
2001
1978
1973
1975
1978
2007
1999
1977
1983
1971
1986
1963
1987
1990
2001
1959
1987
1979
1975
1989
1959
1958
1985
1984
1979
1977
1984
1990
1970
1973

ZUCHWALI

UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
OK! Sport Warszawa
GIBnO Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
SKB Krasnik
UNTS Warszawa
LUKKS Battow
LUKKS Battow
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

412306
412598

Grupa Biegowa Parkrun Warszawa

Indywidualnie

UKS Kusy Warszawa
OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
UKA Warszawa
freekom.eu
weTeam

KB ERGO

KB ERGO
Indywidualnie

KB ERGO

UNTS Warszawa
OK! Sport Warszawa
UKA Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UKA Warszawa

UKA Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
KInO INOCHODZIEC Lublin
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

4631772
345986

888966

881835
412316

412235

5993
5992

19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
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19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
19:10:00
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19:10:00
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www.ergo-skiep.pl

Marek Wiktoria 1999 UNTS Warszawa 981646  19:10:00
Markiewicz Tomek 1981 UKA Warszawa 19:10:00
Marszatek Marcin 1970 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Mianowska Julia 2001 UNTS Warszawa 886685  19:10:00
Molda Kinga 1997 Astmatyczne Grubsay 19:10:00
Niebielski Bartosz 2001 UKS Falenica 19:10:00
Olbrycht Anna 1956 OLBnO 412377  19:10:00
Olszewski Krzysztof 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Parfianowicz Marcin 1963 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Pierzchata Michat 2001 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Rosa Przemystaw 1986 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Rozwadowski Pawet 1968 Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 19:10:00
Stupik Anna 1984 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Smejda Andrzej 1965 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Smejda Filip 1999 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Smejda Oskar 2002 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Staszak Alicja 2001 UNTS Warszawa 1111777 19:10:00
Staszak Anna 1970 UNTS Warszawa 981862  19:10:00
Stepniak Michat 1969 KB ERGO 19:10:00
Strzelecki Michat 2000 UNTS Warszawa 19:10:00
Syputa Katarzyna 1987 UNTS Warszawa 412224  19:10:00
Szafirowska Anna 1992 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Szal Jarostaw 1985 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Smigiera Adam 1973 Astmatyczne Grubsay 19:10:00
Tomala Krzysztof 1979 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Trykozko Urszula 1969 Team 360 900424  19:10:00
Vacatl 19:10:00
Vacat10 19:10:00
Vacat2 19:10:00
Vacat3 19:10:00
Vacat4 19:10:00
Vacat5 19:10:00
Vacatb6 19:10:00
Vacat7 19:10:00
Vacat8 19:10:00
Vacat9 19:10:00
Walczyna Dariusz 1973 Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 19:10:00
Wesotowski Rafat 1979 Indywidualnie 412237  19:10:00
Widtak Krzysztof 1989 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
Wojarski Krzysztof 1960 Indywidualnie 412345 19:10:00
Wozniak Karol 1986 Dzikie Knury 19:10:00
Wysocki Stanistaw 1929 KS Spdjnia Warszawa 881580  19:10:00
Zabielewicz Mariusz 1986 Indywidualnie 9877088 19:10:00
Zalewski Kajetan 1990 Indywidualnie 19:10:00
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Anc

Batamut
Bartnik
Besarab
Biolik

Biolik
Bogumit
Brzezinska
Cendrowski
Chachurski
Dragowski
Gajda

Galicz
Gawlikowski
Gasienica-Samek
Gasiorowski
Gedziorowski
Gordon
Gornicka-Antonowicz
Gruziel
Herman-lzycki
Janowski
Kaczmarczyk
Kaseja

Kober
Krochmal
Kubicka
Kubisiak
Kulicka
Kwiecien
Lech

Lisak
tobodzinski
Machulak
Majewski
Misiaczek
Miskiewicz
Miskiewicz
Modrzejewski
Mossakowski
Mossakowski
Muzyka
Najman
Niebielski
Olbrycht
Olbrys

Pape
Parfianowicz
Parsons
Pietrzak
Pitkowski
Polak

Pryjma

PROFESJONALISCI

Kamil 1995
Piotr 1970
Konrad 1982
Eugeniusz 1998
Agnieszka 1977
Grzegorz 1976
Dariusz 1977
Arletta 1983
Jarostaw 1980
Ryszard 1963
Kuba 1990
Monika 1990
Karol 1986
Piotr 1970
Andrzej 1980
Jedrzej 1981
Maciej 1990
Diana 1990
Anna 1968
Magdalena 1976
Leszek 1958
Konrad 1949
Szymon 1984
Jan 1987
Piotr J. 1970
Andrzej 1956
Zuzanna 1993
Marek 1977
Agata 1975
Barttomiej 1992
Pawet 1965
Krzysztof 1983
Piotr 1985
Mirostaw 1963
Igor 1993
Ewa 1968
Marcin 1979
Martyna 1989
Adam 1982
Przemystaw 1960
Wojtek 1998
Basia 1970
Natalia 1988
Bartosz 1971
Janusz 1955
Stanistaw Adam 1967
Martin 1970
Piotr 1994
Alan 1981
Mariusz 1972
Tadeusz 1990
Kasia 1968
Fryderyk 1998

UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Ihaha Adventure Express
Racze Pomrowy
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
OK! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UKS Kusy Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

KB ERGO

aleTEMPO

KS Spdjnia Warszawa
PUKS Mtode Orty NDM
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
KW Warszawa
Samodzielny

UNTS Warszawa

Kopytko/Citi-Spotecznie Aktywni

OK! Sport Warszawa
UKS Falenica

OLBnO
Indywidualnie

WITC

UNTS Warszawa
WITC

Indywidualnie

UKS Orientus £édz
Indywidualnie

KS Spdjnia Warszawa

899030

504029

871977
770327

1963012
504413
504409
981854

886679
1403095
1394895
7160890

895015

412220
300617

7636363
300612
2023848
501434
501433
253158

616116

2023859
730740

7200382
346000
899027
430940
300673

886663

842659

236496
842658

888962

19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
19:00:00
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Pryjma Tomasz 1964 KS Spdjnia Warszawa 888961  19:00:00

Przybyta Krzysztof 1986 AZS WAT Warszawa 53542 19:00:00
Sokalski Dariusz 1984 AZS WAT Warszawa 888969  19:00:00
Sokalski Krzysztof 1982 AZS WAT Warszawa 412575  19:00:00
Syputa Stawomir 1958 UNTS Warszawa 7201187 19:00:00
Szczepinska Agnieszka 1981 Racze Pomrowy 19:00:00
Szmyt Barbara 1986 Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 1397525 19:00:00
Terpai Dmitro 1985 UNTS Warszawa 1395205 19:00:00
Tyczynski Bartosz 1976 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Urbaniak Krzysztof 1967 KS Spéjnia Warszawa 670819  19:00:00
Vacatl 19:00:00
Vacat2 19:00:00
Vacat3 19:00:00
Vacat4 19:00:00
Vacat5 19:00:00
Vacat6 19:00:00
Vacat7 19:00:00
Vacat8 19:00:00
Warsza Piotr 1979 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Weber Michat 1985 OK! Sport Warszawa 305971  19:00:00
Wotowczyk Krzysztof 1995 UNTS Warszawa 9200095 19:00:00
Wotowczyk Michat 1997 UNTS Warszawa 9200094 19:00:00
Wrzesinski Krzysztof 1968  WHKS Slagsk Wroctaw 1394890 19:00:00
Zalewski Piotr 1969 aleTEMPO 19:00:00
Zawada Przemek 1977 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Ziomek Krzysztof 1981 Indywidualnie 19:00:00
Zebrowska Barbara 1995 UNTS Warszawa 887219  19:00:00
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